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NVP 90°

Nimimõõt
d1

l
mm

Kaal
kg

100 100 0,35
125 125 0,46
160 160 0,83
200 200 1,27
250 250 1,8

NVP 60°

Nimimõõt
d1

l
mm

Kaal
kg

100 58 0,4
125 72 0,5
160 92 0,7
200 115 0,95

NVP 45°

Nimimõõt
d1

l
mm

Kaal
kg

100 40 0,24
125 51 0,34
160 65 0,52
200 80 0,77

NVP 30°

Nimimõõt
d1

l
mm

Kaal
kg

100 27 0,2
125 33 0,27
160 43 0,4
200 54 0,65

NVP Presspõlv

 l 

 r 

 l 

 l 

 l 

 l 

d 
 

 6
0°

 

 1
5°

 

 d 
d 

 
 3

0°
 

 4
5°

 

r

 
d d

 

r

 

 90° 

 l 

 r 

 l 

 l 

 l 

 l 

d 
 

 6
0°

 

 1
5°

 

 d 
d 

 

 3
0°

 

 4
5°

 

r

 
d d

 

r

 

 90° 

 l 

 r 

 l 

 l 

 l 

 l 

d 
 

 6
0°

 

 1
5°

 

 d 
d 

 

 3
0°

 

 4
5°

 

r

 
d d

 

r

 

 90° 

 l 

 r 

 l 

 l 

 l 

 l 

d 
 

 6
0°

 

 1
5°

 

 d 
d 

 

 3
0°

 

 4
5°

 

r

 
d d

 

r

 

 90° 



9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Pildimaterjal on illustratiivne
Jätame õiguse teha muudatusi etteteatamata
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NVP 15°

Nimimõõt
d1

l
mm

Kaal
kg

100 13 0,17
125 16 0,25
160 21 0,45
200 26 0,5

Markeerimine

Tähis Läbimõõt Nurk

Näidis: NVP 200-90

 l 

 r 

 l 

 l 

 l 

 l 

d 
 

 6
0°

 

 1
5°

 

 d 
d 

 

 3
0°

 

 4
5°

 

r

 
d d

 

r

 

 90° 

NVP 90Ø d


